TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
For more information please contact us today:
ERA Home Security T/A Zoo Hardware,
Unit B, Dukes Drive, Kingmoor Park North,
Carlisle, Cumbria CA6 4SH
Call: 01228 672900
Fax: 01228 672928
Email: sales@zoo-hardware.co.uk
Web: www.zoohardware.co.uk
FM 668401 EMS 668402
ZCSD150B–600B
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH
ZCSD150BS 19mm x 150mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Satin Stainless
ZCSD150BP 19mm x 150mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Polished Stainless
ZCSD225BS 19mm x 225mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Satin Stainless
ZCSD225BP 19mm x 225mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Polished Stainless
ZCSD300BS 19mm x 300mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Satin Stainless
ZCSD300BP 19mm x 300mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Polished Stainless
ZCSD300-PCB 19mm x 300mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Powder Coated Matt Black
ZCSD300-PVDBZ 19mm x 300mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle PVD Bronze
ZCSD300-PVDSB 19mm x 300mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle PVD Satin Brass
ZCSD300-PCW 19mm x 300mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Powder Coated Matt White
ZCSD425BS 19mm x 425mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Satin Stainless
ZCSD425BP 19mm x 425mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Polished Stainless
ZCSD425-PCB 19mm x 425mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Powder Coated Matt Black
ZCSD425-PVDBZ 19mm x 425mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle PVD Bronze
ZCSD425-PVDSB 19mm x 425mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle PVD Satin Brass
ZCSD425-PCW 19mm x 425mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Powder Coated Matt White
ZCSD600BS 19mm x 600mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Satin Stainless
ZCSD600BP 19mm x 600mm Bolt Fix ‘D’ Pull Handle Polished Stainless
30-04-24 V1.0
SPECIFICATION
•  19mm diameter hollow tubular construction
•  Grade 304 stainless steel
•  Supplied with 2 M8x65mm bolt-through fixings
•  Fire tested suitable for 30 & 60 min timber doors
•  10 year mechanical guarantee
SUITABILITY TECHNICAL
STANDARDS
Ø19.0
R34.5
45.0
64.0
FI
XI
N
G
 C
EN
TR
ES
S P PCB PVDBZ PVDSB PCW